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JUL 0 0 22 1 0 0 22 1 0 0 22 1 0 0 22 1 0 0 22 1 0 0 22 1 0 0 22 1 0 0 22 1 0 0 22 1 0 0 22 1 4 0 18 1 14 0 8 1 14 0 8 1 0 0 22 1 19 1 3 0 14 0 8 1 22 1

AUG 18 0 3 0 19 0 2 0 19 0 2 0 19 0 2 0 20 0 1 0 20 0 1 0 19 0 2 0 20 0 1 0 21 0 0 0 20 0 1 0 21 0 0 0 21 0 0 0 21 0 0 0 21 0 0 0 21 0 0 0 21 0 0 0 21 0

SEP 21 1 0 0 19 1 2 0 19 1 2 0 19 1 2 0 21 1 0 0 21 1 0 0 21 1 0 0 21 1 0 0 21 1 0 0 21 1 0 0 21 1 0 0 21 1 0 0 21 1 0 0 21 1 0 0 21 1 0 0 21 1 0 0 21 1

OCT 23 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 22 0 1 0 23 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 23 0

NOV 14 3 3 0 13 3 4 0 13 3 4 0 13 3 4 0 13 3 4 0 14 3 3 0 17 3 0 0 13 3 4 0 17 3 0 0 17 3 0 0 13 3 4 0 17 3 0 0 17 3 0 0 17 3 0 0 17 3 0 0 17 3 0 0 17 3

DEC 15 3 5 0 15 3 5 0 15 3 5 0 15 3 5 0 15 3 5 0 15 3 5 0 20 3 0 0 15 3 5 0 20 3 0 0 20 3 0 0 15 3 5 0 20 3 0 0 20 3 0 0 20 3 0 0 20 3 0 0 20 3 0 0 20 3

JAN 19 2 1 0 14 2 6 0 14 2 6 0 14 2 6 0 18 2 2 0 19 2 1 0 20 2 0 0 18 2 2 0 20 2 0 0 20 2 0 0 18 2 2 0 20 2 0 0 20 2 0 0 20 2 0 0 20 2 0 0 20 2 0 0 20 2

FEB 18 2 0 0 18 2 0 0 18 2 0 0 18 2 0 0 18 2 0 0 18 2 0 0 18 2 0 0 18 2 0 0 18 2 0 0 18 2 0 0 18 2 0 0 18 2 0 0 18 2 0 0 18 2 0 0 18 2 0 0 18 2 0 0 18 2

MAR 17 1 4 0 17 0 5 0 17 0 5 0 17 0 5 0 17 1 4 0 17 1 4 0 21 1 0 0 17 1 4 0 21 1 0 0 21 1 0 0 17 1 4 0 21 1 0 0 21 1 0 0 21 1 0 0 21 1 0 0 21 1 0 0 21 1

APR 22 0 0 0 20 1 1 0 20 1 1 0 20 1 1 0 22 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 22 0

MAY 15 0 5 1 19 1 1 0 19 1 1 0 19 1 1 0 17 1 3 0 15 0 5 1 15 0 5 1 17 1 3 0 20 1 0 0 16 1 4 0 17 1 3 0 20 1 0 0 20 1 0 0 20 1 0 0 20 1 0 0 20 1 0 0 20 1

JUN 0 0 21 1 5 0 16 1 6 0 15 1 5 0 16 1 0 0 21 1 0 0 21 1 0 0 21 1 19 1 2 0 0 0 21 1 10 0 11 1 19 1 2 0 0 0 21 1 10 0 11 1 21 1 0 0 14 1 7 0 21 1 0 0 21 1

182 12 64 3 182 13 64 2 182 13 64 2 182 13 64 2 184 13 62 2 184 12 62 3 196 12 50 3 203 14 43 1 203 13 43 2 208 13 38 2 208 14 38 1 217 13 29 2 227 13 19 2 224 14 22 1 236 15 10 0 238 14 8 1 246 15

Notes:

Sample

Job

Titles

*10 month employees need to work 10 "full" months to get full year of Service Credit from CalPERS.  CalPERS calculates "dollars" and not "days" to equate Service Credit.  

  If total dollars for two partial months don't equal full month salary, then employee receives less than one year of service credit. 

6/18/2025 10:18

CLASSIFIED DUTY DAYS 2025-26
***DO NOT EDIT - Final Version as of 4/29/25***

CALENDAR CODES
64CLAFS9 64CLFSE9 64CLFSD9 64CLFSP9 64CLCSE9 64CL0960 64CL1102 64CLR115 64CL1150 64CL12

Months Employed

AFSM 9 H ELEMFS9H FSDriver9H FSProd9H BD 9 H

64CLBD10 64CL1000 64CLOT10.2 64CL1010 64CL1050 64CL1100

10.5 H+M 11 H+M 11 H+M 11.5 H+M 11.5 M 12 H+MCSEA 9 H 9.6 M BD 10 H 10 M OT 10.2 M  BD 10.1 H  

7/14/25 

6/12/26

8/1/25  

6/30/26

7/7/25  

6/19/26

7/14/25     

6/30/26 7
/1

/2
5

-

6
/3

0
/2

6

Paid Unpaid Paid Unpaid Paid

8/5/25 

5/21/26

8/4/25 

6/26/26

8/1/25 

5/29/26

8/4/25      

6/26/26

7/28/25 

6/26/26

7/14/25       

5/29/26

8/6/25            

5/21/26

8/5/25            

6/5/26

8/5/25     

6/8/26

8/5/25     

6/5/26

8/4/25      

5/27/26

8/4/25    

5/21/26
Unpaid Paid Unpaid PaidUnpaid Paid Unpaid Paid Unpaid Paid Unpaid Paid Unpaid Paid

T          

O          

T            

A            

L             

194 67 195 66 195

Unpaid Paid Unpaid Paid Unpaid PaidUnpaid Paid Unpaid Paid Unpaid PaidUnpaid Paid

53 217 44 21666 195 66 197 64 196 10 252 9 261
261 261 261 261 261 261

31 240 21 238 23 25145 221 40 222 39 23065 208
261 261 261 261

Student Days  

+ 2 Staff Dev. 

Days during 

school year

Elem Food 

Service 

SingleTrack 

Calendar

Food Service 

DFC Drivers

Food Service 

DFC Production

Student Days 

+ 2 Prior days 

+ 2 After days 

(post memorial 

day)

OFF on Staff 

Development 

Days during 

school year 

(11/10,1/30, 5/22)

184 DAYS

261 261 261 261 261 261

Last 3 weeks in 

July (starting from 

the 2nd Monday) 

through First 3 

weeks in June

Last 2 weeks in 

July (starting from 

the 3rd Monday) 

through June 

(ESY)

All work 

days

Student Days 

+ 2 Prior days 

+ 2 Staff Dev. 

Days during 

school year 

(11/10, 1/30)

- OFF on Staff 

Development 

Days (5/22)

Student days 

+ 1 Prior day 

+ 2 Staff Dev. 

Days during 

school year

+ all break 

periods during 

school year

Student Days 

+ 2 Prior days 

+ 2 After days 

(post memorial 

day) 

+ ESY, 

OFF on Staff 

Development 

Days (11/10,1/30, 

5/22)

203 DAYS

OFF JULY & 

JUNE

Student Days 

+ 2 Prior days 

+ All break 

periods during 

school year

+10 days in June 

OFF on 5/26-5/29 

and JULY

OFF in July 

-(AUHSD) Food 

Services Assistant

-(Anaheim Elem.) Food 

Services Assistant

-(DFC) Food Services 

Assistant

-Warehouse Worker

-Food Services Assistant

-Food Services Sous 

Chef

-Bus Driver (All new) Campus Safety Aide

-Instructional Asst. 

(SAI, BS, AT,MF)

Last 2 weeks in 

July (starting from 

the 3rd Monday) 

through May. 

OFF in June

Last 2 weeks in 

July (starting from 

the 3rd Monday) 

through first 2 

weeks of June

261

-ASB Account Tech.

-Community Schools 

Coordinator

-Library Tech (HS)

-Secretary School 

Support

Student days 

+ 2 Prior days 

+ 2 After days 

(post memorial 

day) 

+ ESY 

+ 5 days 7/28-8/1 

(Last week of 

July)

OFF on Staff 

Development 

Days (11/10, 

1/30, 5/22)

208 DAYS

-LVN (Hope)

-Beh. Interv. Specialist                   

- Employment Specialist

- Athletic Trainer                       

- Secretary Registrar 

Records  

- Medi-Cal Bill. Spec.                   

-SecretarySchool 

Support (Hope)

-AFW

-Custodian

-Directors

-District 

Office Staff

-FACES

-Managers

-M&O Staff

-Sr. Admin 

Assistants

-Speech Language 

Pathology Asst.

-Bus Driver 

(grandfathered)

-Food Production 

AH25Center Manager

-Food Serv Mgr

-Health Svcs Tech.

-LVN

-Office Assistant

-Secretary Attendance

-Occupational Therapist -Bus Driver

(grandfathered)

-Language Testing 

Assistant

-Library Tech (JHS)

-Translator


